

March 18, 2021

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2244

Page 1, line 1, remove ", 11-15-08,"

Page 1, line 12, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 1, line 14, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 1, line 19, replace "eighty" with "fifty"

Page 2, remove lines 10 through 25

Renumber accordingly